GLOBAL
AORTIC
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
Heli-FX™ Endurant™ II/IIs
TourGuide™
Valiant Navion™
 Reliant™ Sentrant™

Heli-FX™
EndoAnchor™ System
EVAR ORDERING INFORMATION
AAA
Components (mm)
Deflected
Tip Reach
(mm)
Recommended
Neck Diameter
(mm)
Working
Length
(cm)
O.D.
(Fr)
Catalog
Number
Heli-FX™ System
Guide, 22 22 18-28 62 16 SG-64
Heli-FX™ System
Guide, 28 28 28-32 62 16 HG-16-62-28
Heli-FX™ Applier
and  EndoAnchor™
Cassette (w/10
EndoAnchor™
Implants)
NA NA 86 12 SA-85
Ancillary
EndoAnchor™
Cassette (w/5
EndoAnchor™
Implants)
NA NA NA NA EC-05
              † Bench test data on file at Medtronic. Test data not indicative of clinical performance.
‡   Melas N, et al. Helical EndoAnchor Implants Provide the Stability of a Surgical
Anastomosis. J Vasc Surg. 2012;55(6):1726-1733.
57
TEVAR ORDERING INFORMATION
TAA
Components (mm)
Deflected
Tip Reach
(mm)
Recommended
Neck Diameter
(mm)
Working
Length
(cm)
O.D.
(Fr)
Catalog
Number
Heli-FX™ System
Guide, 22 22 18-28 90 18 HG-18-90-22
Heli-FX™ System
Guide, 32 32 28-38 90 18 HG-18-90-32
Heli-FX™ System
Guide, 42 42 38-42 90 18 HG-18-90-42
Heli-FX™ Applier
and  EndoAnchor™
Cassette (w/10
EndoAnchor™

rotating knob
59
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog
Number
Inner Diameter
Size (Fr)
Usable
Length (cm)
Deflection Length
@ 180° (mm)
TG0654509 6.5 45 9
TG0654517 6.5 45 17
TG0655509 6.5 55 9
TG0655517 6.5 55 17
TG0659009 6.5 90 9
TG0704509 7.0 45 9
TG0704517 7.0 45 17
TG0705509 7.0 55 9
TG0705517 7.0 55 17

0 ml
61
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number  Inner Diameter
(Fr)
Usable Length
(cm)
SENSH1228W 12 28
SENSH1428W 14 28
SENSH1628W 16 28
SENSH1828W 18 28
SENSH2028W 20 28
SENSH2228W 22 28
SENSH2428W 24 28
SENSH2628W 26 28
SENSH1264W 12 64
SENSH1464W 14 64
SENSH1664W 16 64
SENSH1864W 18 64
SENSH2064W 20 64
SENSH2264W 22 64
SENSH2464W 24 64
SENSH2664W 26 64
THE CHOICE FOR SUPERIOR HEMOSTASIS†
RADIOPAQUE MARKER BAND
Smooth dialator to
sheath transition